
RINGEN 2023 6046601 6051000

NAAM TELNR LIDNR RINGNR BEGIN RINGNR EINDE

VAN GOMPEL JAN EN JENS 0495/204515 270103-55 6046601 6046700

LIEVENS MARC 0494/233791 142756-55 6046701 6046800

JANSSEN FRANK EN ROGER 0473/593502 273103-48 6046801 6046900

SWINNEN -JACOBS 0497/355318 271761-64 6046901 6047000

STYNEN RAF EN NIELS 0475/610739 306199-67 6047001 6047100

VAN ROY-PHILIPSEN 0497/125574 118571-37 6047101 6047200

VOS EDDY 014/312122 308825-74 6047201 6047300

LUYCKX RAF EN LARS 0495/685176 197754-68 6047301 6047400

MOORTGAT LUC 0475/426424 311345-72 6047401 6047500

VERWIMP PAUL 0493/648736 220754-79 6047501 6047600

WOUTERS FRANS 0496/720818 167879-69 6047601 6047700

ENGELEN ROGER 0476/094466 219799-94 6047701 6047800

DE BRUYN WIJNAND -VAN REET 0479/333941 272397-21 6047801 6047980

BOUWENS BENNY 0497/314314 272302-23 6047981 6048000

BERGHMANS C.N.J. 0499/239982 126992-19 6048001 6048150

DROOGHMANS WILLY 014/317752 272195-13 6048151 6048190

ENGELEN THEO 013/663424 104864-07 6048191 6048200

AERTS JULIEN EN TOM 014/318729 130495-30 6048201 6048350

CLAES PATRICK EN LEO 0496/085902 271476-70 6048351 6048500

COM FAES-WILS 0477/228015 210463-70 6048501 6048650

VAN DE WEYER RENE 014/320335 165712-36 6048651 6048680

VAN DE AUWERA JOS 0498/850311 302795-58 6048681 6048700

HOOYBERGS GEBR 0494/849179 195385-27 6048701 6048850

VERMEIREN BART 0496/838261 301169-81 6048851 6048900

CLAES RUUD EN KATIA 0497/375035 310737-46 6048901 6049020

HUYSMANS JAN 0474/500263 270711-81 6049021 6049100

VAN SAET MARIO 0497/296444 270726-96 6049101 6049250

GERINCKX PETER 0476/867423 301564-88 6049251 6049340

MOONS SHANA 0494/680446 272184-02 6049341 6049400

BENEENS GUSTAAF 0475/668971 177868-67 6049401 6049550

MERTENS WALTER 0477/207151 129545-50 6049551 6049700



NAAM TELNR LIDNR RINGNR BEGIN RINGNR EINDE

RENDERS IVO 0479/885146 203769-69 6049701 6049850

VERKOEYEN YVO 0477/306107 271477-71 6049851 6049920

VAN GESTEL FRANS 0468/350071 171319-71 6049921 6050000

SQUIBB GARY 0044479/17681970 310754-63 6050001 6050240

TIMMERMANS LUDO 0474/641488 208781-37 6050241 6050300

VAN REET GUSTAAF 0475/311491 203506-00 6050301 6050400

VAN BAELEN FOKKE 0475/653503 309381-48 6050401 6050480

LEJEUNE  PIET 0471/317413 182858-13 6050481 6050520

VERMEULEN JOS 0495/781515 187239-29 6050521 6050600

TOPS JEF 0477/745677 272262-80 6050601 6050660

VAN UYTVEN ALOIS 014/585893 129729-40 6050661 6050690

BLARINGS ERIK 0468/221256 197494/02 6050691 6050715

BRIAN RUSH 0035/3863542170 237012-67 6050716 6050965

VAN GOMPEL JAN EN JENS 0495/204515 270103-55 6050965 6051000

COM FAES-WILS 0477/228015 210463-70 6201701 6201775

VERMEULEN JOS 0495/781515 187239-29 6201776 6201795

MERTENS WALTER 0477/207151 129545-50 6201796 6201845

ROMBOUTS WIM EN ROEL 0485/100588 307282-83 6201846 6201900

BERGHMANS C.N.J. 0499/239982 126992-19 6201901 6201950

BINNEMANS VAN DE WEYER 0496/723635 271036-18 6201951 6202000

VAN BAELEN FRANNE 0479/108438 109077-49 6196301 6196380

ENGELEN ROGER 0476/094466 219799-94 6196381 6196410

HOOYBERGS GEBR 0494/849179 195385-27 6196411 6196425

BOONS PETER 0494/673978 152605-24 6196426 6196445

VOS EDDY 014/312122 308825-74 6196446 6196465

TAELS PAUL 0479/370907 302160-05 6196466 6196495

LUYCKX RAF EN LARS 0495/685176 197754-68 6196496 6196515

VAN ROY -PHILIPSEN 0497/125574 118571-37 6196516 6196535

VAN GOMPEL JAN EN JENS 0495/204515 270103-55 6196536 6196555

BRIAN RUSH 0035/3863542170 311989/37 6206001 6206200

MAGARINO TOBAJA 0495/934326 310923-38 6196556 6169569

BERGHMANS C N J 0499/239982 126992/19 6169570 6169600



NAAM TELNR LIDNR RINGNR BEGIN RINGNR EINDE

HUYSMANS JAN 0474/500263 270711/81 6206201 6206210

TAELS PAUL 0479/370907 302160-05 6206211 6206220

LEJEUNE PIET 0471/317413 182858-13 6206221 6206226

VERMEERBERGEN WILMS 0486/320010 271765-68 6206227 6206300

ENGELEN ROGER 0476/094466 219799-94 6206651 6206670

SWINNEN JACOBS 0497/355318 271761-64 6206501 6206540

BOONS PETER 0494/673978 152605-24 6206541 6206548

BOUWENS BENNY 0497/314314 272302-23 6206549 6206554

LIEVENS MARC 0494/233791 142756-55 6206555 6206561

BERGHMANS CNJ 0499/239982 126992/19 6206562 6206571


